PURO® Fan Filter Unit
HEPA Fan Filter Module
Housings
Construction Features
• Room side speed control adjustment
• Unique securing fastener provides an airtight seal between
HEPA and housing
• Anodized aluminum filter frame

11. The protective face shall be a steel screen with a white
epoxy finish and shall protect the HEPA filter.
Ordering Information
Section 1:  Type of Product
PFFU = PURO Filter Fan Unit
Section 2:  Filter Efficiency
99 = 99.99% on 0.3 microns tested
with DOP or PAO
59 = 99.9995% at MPPS
P9 = 99.99% (scanned) tested with
PSLs
Section 3:  Blower Section
K = ABS Plastic
A = Aluminum housing
Section 4:  Speed Control Location
C = Roomside
T = Topside
X = Special
Section 5:  Prefilter
0 = None
P = Prefilter (16 x 20 x 2 pleat)
Section 6:  Size
23K23K = 23 5/8” x 23 5/8”
23K47K = 23 5/8” x 47 5/8”
Section 7:  Pack Depth
2 = 2 inch
X = Special
Section 8:  Screen
E = Expanded metal, white
0 = None
Section 9:  Gasket Material
G = Gray Closed Cell Neoprene
O = None
Section 10: Gasket Location
D = Downstream
O = None
Section 11: Special Requirements
0 = None
10 = 10” inlet
12 = 12” inlet
2 = 277 Volt (Standard is 115 Volt)
Options and accessories
• 277 Volt / 60 Hz motor
• Anodized aluminum protective face
• Intake prefilter
• ULPA filter - 99.9995% efficiency @ MPPS
• Spare prefilters
• HEPA Filter Replacement:
2x2 = MP2EX99-23K23K-07-U-GG-D-ED-4-00
2x4 = MP2EX99-23K47K-07-U-GG-D-ED-4-00
The design and construction of
Purolator Filtration Systems modules
are coded with an assembly part
number.  The part number is divided
into sections consisting of the
following information:
47 5/8
22 1/2
19 3/4
Backward Curved Impeller
Blower housing
HEPA Filter
1/4” x 5/8” Gasket
Replaceable Pilot Light
Speed Controller Access Port
Internal Filter Test Port
Prefilter Recess
4 3/8
14 3/4
Grounded plug and cord (optional)
 AIR CLEANING SPECIALISTS, INC.
 826 Horan Drive   Fenton, Missouri   63026
 Tel:  636-349-4400       Fax:  636-349-0556